
Border Ecosse CC P.J. Planthire and Groundworks
Charterhall Stages 2013

Awards

 30th March 2013

No Crew Car Class Total O/A Cl

Overall
1 Dom Buckley / Barry Hogg Subaru Impreza 5 38:45 1 1
2 Dale Robertson / Paul Mcguire Mitsubishi Evo 9 5 38:57 2 2
8 Steven Ronaldson / Ross Donald Metro 6R4 5 39:29 3 3

Class 1
30 Linzi Henderson / Laura Marshall Peugeot 107 1 50:45 21 1

Class 2
19 Scott Russell / Adam Russell Vauxhall Corsa 2 44:29 13 1
27 Craig Gibson / Chris Lees Ford Escort MK1 2 46:37 17 2

Class 3
15 Ian Forgan / Kathryn Forgan Ford Ka 3 41:43 9 1
23 Douglas Humphrey / Josh Davison Opel Cadet 3 44:25 12 2

Class 4
No Finishers

Class 5
6 Stuart Baillie / Alan Cowan Subaru Impreza 5 40:19 4 4
9 Colin Gemmell / Cameron Fair Subaru Impreza 5 40:38 5 5

1st Lady Driver
30 Linzi Henderson Peugeot 107 1 50:45 21 1

1st Lady Co-Driver
4 Julie McGuire Mitsubishi Evo 9 5 41:01 7 7

1st BECC Crew
1 Dom Buckley / Barry Hogg Subaru Impreza 5 38:45 1 1

1st 2 wheel Drive
15 Ian Forgan / Kathryn Forgan Ford Ka 3 41:43 9 1

1st RWD
23 Douglas Humphrey / Josh Davison Opel Kadett 3 44:25 12 2

Highest Placed driver under 25 Richard Patterson Memorial Trophy
1 Dom Buckley Subaru Impreza 5 38:45 1 1

Results by Raymond Mann at 15:55 on 30th March 2013



Border Ecosse CC P.J. Planthire and Groundworks Charterhall Stages 2013 
Final Results in overall order

 30th March 2013

No Crew Car Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Othr Total O/A Cl

1 Dom Buckley / Barry Hogg Subaru Impreza 5 8:09 8:07 5:57 5:36 5:36 5:20 38:45 1 1

2 Dale Robertson / Paul Mcguire Mitsubishi Evo 9 5 8:15 8:17 5:49 5:49 5:26 5:21 38:57 2 2

8 Steven Ronaldson / Ross Donald Metro 6R4 5 8:37 8:25 5:59 5:38 5:28 5:22 39:29 3 3

6 Stuart Baillie / Alan Cowan Subaru Impreza 5 8:35 8:28 6:10 5:50 5:42 5:34 40:19 4 4

9 Colin Gemmell / Cameron Fair Subaru Impreza 5 8:44 8:55 6:02 5:49 5:37 5:31 40:38 5 5

3 Ross Fernie / John Young Subaru Impreza 5 8:46 8:31 6:07 6:03 5:46 5:34 40:47 6 6

4 Stuart Walker / Julie McGuire Mitsubishi Evo 9 5 8:51 8:58 6:02 5:59 5:36 5:35 41:01 7 7

17 Leigh Mawson / Ross Mawson Subaru Impreza 5 8:57 8:53 6:13 6:02 5:51 5:46 41:42 8 8

15 Ian Forgan / Kathryn Forgan Ford Ka 3 8:58 8:43 6:14 6:04 5:55 5:49 41:43 9 1

14 Graham Bruce / Jane Nicol Mitsubishi Evo 3 5 9:01 8:57 6:18 6:16 5:55 5:59 42:26 10 9

11 Garry Wilson / Hollie Wilson Mitsubishi Evo 5 9:04 8:52 6:10 6:07 5:49 5:42 1:00 42:44 11 10

23 Douglas Humphrey / Josh Davison Opel Kadett 3 9:39 9:17 6:47 6:25 6:11 6:06 44:25 12 2

19 Scott Russell / Adam Russell Vauxhall Corsa 2 9:21 9:18 6:31 6:34 6:25 6:20 44:29 13 1

7 Lee Hastings / Brian Findon Subaru Impreza 5 8:40 14:00 6:05 5:53 5:45 5:37 46:00 14 11

22 Andrew Scott / Ian Robertson Ford Escort MK2 3 10:01 9:36 6:50 6:48 6:35 6:18 46:08 15 3

25 Iain Heard / Alistair Maxwell Ford Escort MK2 3 10:04 9:40 6:59 6:48 6:29 6:21 46:21 16 4

27 Craig Gibson / Chris Lees Ford Escort MK1 2 9:55 9:50 7:05 6:46 6:34 6:27 46:37 17 2

32 Garry Pearson / Tom Hynd Fiesta R2 3 9:53 9:16 6:43 10:00 6:05 5:59 47:56 18 5

21 Ross McCallum / Graeme Meins Maestro 2 10:02 11:22 7:10 6:43 6:37 6:21 48:15 19 3

31 Keith Meins / Richard Simmonds Proton Satria 3 10:48 10:16 7:10 7:01 6:50 6:38 48:43 20 6

30 Linzi Henderson / Laura Marshall Peugeot 107 1 11:09 10:22 7:28 7:33 7:18 6:55 50:45 21 1

26 Douglas Logan / Johnny Miller Ford Escort Mk2 3 11:56 9:59 7:13 10:00 6:59 6:37 52:44 22 7

5 Billy McLelland / Helen Brown Mitsubishi Evo 3 5 F/F steering arm F/F

10 Tommy Heard / Andrew Heard Volvo 4 14:00 Turbo 6:58 6:39 6:22 6:10 F/F

12 Kevin Ronaldson / David Falconer Subaru Impreza 5 10:54 9:18 6:28 Gbox F/F

16 Neil Morrison / John Mcleod Talbot Sunbeam 3 14:00 8:53 6:31 GBox F/F

18 Kieran O'Kane / John Frew Opel Ascona 4 9:49 10:00 6:51 F/F

24 Steven Hay / Gary Voss Vauxhall Corsa 1 F/F engine F/F

28 Matt Reid / Cameron Reid Ford Focus 3 F/F F/F

33 James Ford / Steve Hartley Citroen C2R2 3 11:23 9:32 6:36 6:28 F/F

Results by Raymond Mann / Stan Thorogood at 15:55 on 30th March 2013
Results online at

www.scotresults.co.uk



Border Ecosse CC P.J. Planthire and Groundworks Charterhall Stages 2013 
Final Results in class order

 30th March 2013

No Crew Car Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Othr Total O/A Cl

30 Linzi Henderson / Laura Marshall Peugeot 107 1 11:09 10:22 7:28 7:33 7:18 6:55 50:45 21 1

24 Steven Hay / Gary Voss Vauxhall Corsa 1 F/F engine F/F

19 Scott Russell / Adam Russell Vauxhall Corsa 2 9:21 9:18 6:31 6:34 6:25 6:20 44:29 13 1

27 Craig Gibson / Chris Lees Ford Escort MK1 2 9:55 9:50 7:05 6:46 6:34 6:27 46:37 17 2

21 Ross McCallum / Graeme Meins Maestro 2 10:02 11:22 7:10 6:43 6:37 6:21 48:15 19 3

15 Ian Forgan / Kathryn Forgan Ford Ka 3 8:58 8:43 6:14 6:04 5:55 5:49 41:43 9 1

23 Douglas Humphrey / Josh Davison Opel Kadett 3 9:39 9:17 6:47 6:25 6:11 6:06 44:25 12 2

22 Andrew Scott / Ian Robertson Ford Escort MK2 3 10:01 9:36 6:50 6:48 6:35 6:18 46:08 15 3

25 Iain Heard / Alistair Maxwell Ford Escort MK2 3 10:04 9:40 6:59 6:48 6:29 6:21 46:21 16 4

32 Garry Pearson / Tom Hynd Fiesta R2 3 9:53 9:16 6:43 10:00 6:05 5:59 47:56 18 5

31 Keith Meins / Richard Simmonds Proton Satria 3 10:48 10:16 7:10 7:01 6:50 6:38 48:43 20 6

26 Douglas Logan / Johnny Miller Ford Escort Mk2 3 11:56 9:59 7:13 10:00 6:59 6:37 52:44 22 7

16 Neil Morrison / John Mcleod Talbot Sunbeam 3 14:00 8:53 6:31 GBox F/F

28 Matt Reid / Cameron Reid Ford Focus 3 F/F F/F

33 James Ford / Steve Hartley Citroen C2R2 3 11:23 9:32 6:36 6:28 F/F

10 Tommy Heard / Andrew Heard Volvo 4 14:00 Turbo 6:58 6:39 6:22 6:10 F/F

18 Kieran O'Kane / John Frew Opel Ascona 4 9:49 10:00 6:51 F/F

1 Dom Buckley / Barry Hogg Subaru Impreza 5 8:09 8:07 5:57 5:36 5:36 5:20 38:45 1 1

2 Dale Robertson / Paul Mcguire Mitsubishi Evo 9 5 8:15 8:17 5:49 5:49 5:26 5:21 38:57 2 2

8 Steven Ronaldson / Ross Donald Metro 6R4 5 8:37 8:25 5:59 5:38 5:28 5:22 39:29 3 3

6 Stuart Baillie / Alan Cowan Subaru Impreza 5 8:35 8:28 6:10 5:50 5:42 5:34 40:19 4 4

9 Colin Gemmell / Cameron Fair Subaru Impreza 5 8:44 8:55 6:02 5:49 5:37 5:31 40:38 5 5

3 Ross Fernie / John Young Subaru Impreza 5 8:46 8:31 6:07 6:03 5:46 5:34 40:47 6 6

4 Stuart Walker / Julie McGuire Mitsubishi Evo 9 5 8:51 8:58 6:02 5:59 5:36 5:35 41:01 7 7

17 Leigh Mawson / Ross Mawson Subaru Impreza 5 8:57 8:53 6:13 6:02 5:51 5:46 41:42 8 8

14 Graham Bruce / Jane Nicol Mitsubishi Evo 3 5 9:01 8:57 6:18 6:16 5:55 5:59 42:26 10 9

11 Garry Wilson / Hollie Wilson Mitsubishi Evo 5 9:04 8:52 6:10 6:07 5:49 5:42 1:00 42:44 11 10

7 Lee Hastings / Brian Findon Subaru Impreza 5 8:40 14:00 6:05 5:53 5:45 5:37 46:00 14 11

5 Billy McLelland / Helen Brown Mitsubishi Evo 3 5 F/F steering arm F/F

12 Kevin Ronaldson / David Falconer Subaru Impreza 5 10:54 9:18 6:28 Gbox F/F

Results by Raymond Mann / Stan Thorogood at 15:55 on 30th March 2013
Results online at

www.scotresults.co.uk



Border Ecosse CC P.J. Planthire and Groundworks Charterhall Stages 2013
 Fastest on Stage

 30th March 2013

Position No SS1 No SS2 No SS3 No SS4 No SS5 No SS6

1 1 8:09 1 8:07 2 5:49 1 5:36 2 5:26 1 5:20
2 2 8:15 2 8:17 1 5:57 8 5:38 8 5:28 2 5:21
3 6 8:35 8 8:25 8 5:59 2 5:49 4 5:36 8 5:22
4 8 8:37 6 8:28 9 6:02 9 5:49 1 5:36 9 5:31
5 7 8:40 3 8:31 4 6:02 6 5:50 9 5:37 6 5:34
6 9 8:44 15 8:43 7 6:05 7 5:53 6 5:42 3 5:34
7 3 8:46 11 8:52 3 6:07 4 5:59 7 5:45 4 5:35
8 4 8:51 17 8:53 6 6:10 17 6:02 3 5:46 7 5:37
9 17 8:57 16 8:53 11 6:10 3 6:03 11 5:49 11 5:42

10 15 8:58 9 8:55 17 6:13 15 6:04 17 5:51 17 5:46
11 14 9:01 14 8:57 15 6:14 11 6:07 15 5:55 15 5:49
12 11 9:04 4 8:58 14 6:18 14 6:16 14 5:55 14 5:59
13 19 9:21 32 9:16 12 6:28 23 6:25 32 6:05 32 5:59
14 23 9:39 23 9:17 16 6:31 33 6:28 23 6:11 23 6:06
15 18 9:49 19 9:18 19 6:31 19 6:34 10 6:22 10 6:10
16 32 9:53 12 9:18 33 6:36 10 6:39 19 6:25 22 6:18
17 27 9:55 33 9:32 32 6:43 21 6:43 25 6:29 19 6:20
18 22 10:01 22 9:36 23 6:47 27 6:46 27 6:34 25 6:21
19 21 10:02 25 9:40 22 6:50 22 6:48 22 6:35 21 6:21
20 25 10:04 27 9:50 18 6:51 25 6:48 21 6:37 27 6:27
21 31 10:48 26 9:59 10 6:58 31 7:01 31 6:50 26 6:37
22 12 10:54 18 10:00 25 6:59 30 7:33 26 6:59 31 6:38
23 30 11:09 31 10:16 27 7:05 32 10:00 30 7:18 30 6:55
24 33 11:23 30 10:22 31 7:10 26 10:00
25 26 11:56 21 11:22 21 7:10
26 10 14:00 7 14:00 26 7:13
27 16 14:00 30 7:28

Results by Raymond Mann Online at www.scotresults.co.uk


